Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
Di
gi
ta
l
i/
o
GX5960 SERIES

                @ 3 A (GX5961)
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX5961 50 MHz, Timing Generator PXI card. 16
channels with 256K of memory per channel.
Includes DIOEasy and Data I/O cable
One card required per domain.
GX5964 50 MHz, high performance dynamic digital
I/O PXI card. 32 channels with 256 K of
memory per channel. Includes Data I/O
cable
Accessories
GT8XXX DtifEasy - Includes LASAR conversion tool,
probe and ATEasy Test Executive and Ap-
plication Development Environment
GT95014 Connector interface, SCSI to 100 Mil Grid,
Single Ended I/F Board
GT95021 2’ shielded cable (68-pin SCSI)
GT95022 3’ Shielded cable (68-pin SCSI)
GT95028 10’ Shielded cable (68-pin SCSI)
GT95031 6’ Shielded cable (68-pin SCSI)